
Game # Date Time Field Home Team Score Away Team Score

200 Thu 2-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) C Fort Sask C

201 Thu 2-May-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan C Morinville (Team 2) C

202 Tues 7-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Ardrossan

203 Tues 7-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Fort Sask

204 Tues 14-May-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Fort Sask

205 Tues 14-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Morinville (Team 2)

206 Thu 16-May-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Morinville (Team 1)

207 Thu 16-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Ardrossan

208 Tues 21-May-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Morinville (Team 1)

209 Tues 21-May-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Morinville (Team 2)

210 Tues 28-May-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Ardrossan

211 Tues 28-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Morinville (Team 1)

212 Thu 30-May-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Fort Sask

213 Thu 30-May-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Morinville (Team 2)

214 Tues 4-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Ardrossan

215 Tues 4-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Fort Sask

216 Tues 11-Jun-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Fort Sask

217 Tues 11-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Morinville (Team 2)

218 Thu 13-Jun-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Morinville (Team 1)

219 Thu 13-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Ardrossan

220 Tues 18-Jun-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Morinville (Team 1)

221 Tues 18-Jun-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Morinville (Team 2)

222 Tues 25-Jun-19 7:30 PM Mowatt 11 A Fort Sask Ardrossan

223 Tues 25-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #1 Morinville (Team 2) Morinville (Team 1)

224 Thu 27-Jun-19 7:30 PM Shell #2 Morinville (Team 1) Fort Sask

225 Thu 27-Jun-19 7:30 PM Field B Ardrossan Morinville (Team 2)

U11 Girls - Final



Home Away GAMES SCORES NOT GAMES GAMES GAMES GAMES GAMES POINTS POINTS TOTAL

GAMES GAMES PLAYED REPORTED CANCELED REMAINING WON LOST TIED FOR AGAINST POINTS

Morinville (Team 2) Shell #1 6 7 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morinville (Team 1) Shell #2 7 6 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fort Sask Mowatt 11 A 6 7 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardrossan Field B 7 6 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Name Field Name
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